
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
210 FT, E 210 FT, S 210 FT, W 16

HARDWILL CONSULTING LLC
717 SW HOWELL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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SALE:1:1: 1.00 AC W/ HOUSE & STORAGE SHED

HX Base Yr

1091 SW HOWELL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,421 103.5000 115.92 164,722 1980 1980 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1346

BAS 1,346 100 1,346 85,815

FOP 96 30 29 1,849

FST 84 55 46 2,933

1,526 1,421 90,597

BAS= W43 S26 E26 FOP= S6 E16N6 W16$ E29 N19 FST= N7 W12 S7
E12$ W12 N7$.
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26

26
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7
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16
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12

7

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 0 0 3 50 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 180

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 250

4,030

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


